Z-6910 Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.4
Copyright @2017. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 1 of 4
Z-6910
Superb Bi-Optical In-Counter Scanner
Standard Device
Auxiliary Port

ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 2 of 4
Ordering Information
Barcode P/N Model Name Remark
88N-1000KP-A01 Z-6910(K)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,PS/2
Cable,AU Power Cord
88N-1000KP-E01 Z-6910(K)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,PS/2
Cable, EU Power Cord
88N-1000KP-K01 Z-6910(K)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,PS/2
Cable, UK Power Cord
88N-1000KP-N01 Z-6910(K)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,PS/2
Cable, KR Power Cord
88N-1000KP-U01 Z-6910(K)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,PS/2
Cable, US Power Cord
88N-1000RP-A01 Z-6910(R)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,
RS232 Cable,AU Power Cord
88N-1000RP-E01 Z-6910(R)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,
RS232 Cable,EU Power Cord
88N-1000RP-K01 Z-6910(R)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional
Scanner,RS232 Cable, UK Power Cord
88N-1000RP-N01 Z-6910(R)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional
Scanner,RS232 Cable, KR Power Cord
88N-1000RP-U01 Z-6910(R)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional
Scanner,RS232 Cable, US Power Cord
88N-1000UB-A01 Z-6910(U)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,
USB Cable, AU Power Cord
88N-1000UB-E01 Z-6910(U)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,
USB Cable, EU Power Cord
88N-1000UB-K01 Z-6910(U)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,
USB Cable, UK Power Cord
88N-1000UB-N01 Z-6910(U)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,
USB Cable, KR Power Cord
88N-1000UB-U01 Z-6910(U)
Bi-Optic Omni-Directional Scanner,
USB Cable, US Power Cord
Z-6910 Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.4
Copyright @2017. All Rights Reserved